LIST
PART MODEL DESCRIPTION  PRICE
SW - "Belt Drive" Walk Behinds (Fixed Deck)
7062 SW32-14FS 32" - 14hp Kawasaki FS Twin 4,129
7063 SW36A-14FS 36" - 14hp Kawasaki FS Twin 4,188
7064 SW48V-14FS 48" - 14hp Kawasaki FS Twin 4,586
7065 SW52V-15FS 52" - 15hp Kawasaki FS Twin 5,109
SWZT - "Hydro-Drive (ZT2800 Hydro Gear transaxles)" - Floating Deck
7800 SWZT36-14FS 36" - 14hp Kawasaki FS Twin 5,211
7801 SWZT48-15FS 48" - 15hp Kawasaki FS Twin 5,584
7802 SWZT52-18FS 52" - 18hp Kawasaki FS Twin 5,838
7803 SWZT52-18FSE 52" - 18hp Kawasaki FS Twin - w/elec start 6,091
7804 SWZT61-22FSE 61" - 22hp Kawasaki FS Twin - w/elec start 6,465
SWZ - "Hydro-Drive" Walk Behinds (Fixed Deck)
7280 SWZ36A-14FS 36" - 14hp Kawasaki FS Twin 6,548
7281 SWZ48V-15FS 48" - 15hp Kawasaki FS Twin 6,980
7282 SWZ52V-18FS 52" - 18hp Kawasaki FS Twin 7,530
SWZ - "Hydro-Drive" Walk Behinds (Large Frame - Fixed Deck)
7321 SWZL52V-18FS 52" - 18hp Kawasaki FS Twin 7,918
7322 SWZL52V-22FSE 52" - 22hp Kawasaki FS Twin - w/elec start 8,752
7323 SWZL61V-22FSE 61" - 22hp Kawasaki FS Twin - w/elec start 9,169
7522 SWM-52V 52" Cutter Deck "Limited Availability" 2,175
7523 SWM-61V 61" Cutter Deck "Limited Availability" 2,594
SVR - V-RIDE - "Stand-On Hydro Drive"
8B10 SVR36A-15FS 36" - 15hp Kawasaki FS Twin - Recoil Start 7,191
8B11 SVR36A-19FX 36" - 19hp Kawasaki FX Twin - Elec Start 7,987
8B12 SVR48V-22FX 48" - 22hp Kawasaki FX Twin - Elec Start 8,892
8B17 SVR52V-23FX 52" - 23hp Kawasaki FX Twin - Elec Start 9,137
8B16 SVR52V-25CV-EFI 52" - 25hp Kohler EFI - Elec Start 9,340
8B14 SVR61V-25FX 61" - 25hp Kawasaki FX Twin - Elec Start 9,525
8B15 SVR61V-26CV-EFI 61" - 26hp Kohler EFI - Elec Start 9,729
SZL - LIBERTY Z
8C05 SZL36-18FR 36" - 18hp Kawasaki FR NEW 4,438
8C06 SZL48-18FR 48" - 18hp Kawasaki FR NEW 4,730
8C07 SZL52-21FR 52" - 21hp Kawasaki FR NEW 4,920
8C02 SZL48-22KT 48" - 22hp Kohler 7000 Series   "Limited Availability" 4,730
8C03 SZL52-24KT 52" - 24hp Kohler 7000 Series "Limited Availability" 4,920
SFZ - FREEDOM Z
8926 SFZ48-22KT 48" - 22hp Kohler 7000 Series   5,431
2017 SCAG DEALER PRICE LIST  (Effective 11-1-16)
BELT-DRIVE WALK-BEHINDS
HYDRO-DRIVE WALK-BEHINDS
STAND-ON HYDRO-DRIVE
ZERO-TURN RIDERS
8927 SFZ52-24KT 52" - 24hp Kohler 7000 Series 5,620
SPZ - PATRIOT Z - (All Patriot Z's feature "Foldable ROPS", 6" wide front castor tires, 2-yr commercial warranty)
8D00 SPZ52-22FX 52" - 22hp Kawasaki FX V-Twin Engine 7,162
8D01 SPZ61-23FX 61" - 23hp Kawasaki FX V-Twin Engine 7,760
LIST
PART MODEL DESCRIPTION  PRICE
STC - TIGER CAT - Zero-Turn Riders (includes Suspension Seat)
8787 STC52V-22FX 52" - 22hp Kawasaki FX    "Limited Availability" 9,194
8793 STC61V-26CV-EFI 61" - 26hp Kohler EFI "Limited Availability" 9,861
STCII - TIGER CAT II  - Zero Turn Riders  (All units have Suspension Seat except for STCII-48V-22FS/22FX)
8795 STCII-48V-22FS 48" - 22hp Kawasaki FS  "Limited Availability" 8,775
870D STCII-48V-22FX 48" - 22hp Kawasaki FX   -   NATIONAL PROMO 9,850
8796 STCII-48V-23CV 48" - 23hp Kohler Command Twin 9,777
8797 STCII-52V-22FX 52" - 22hp Kawasaki FX    -   NATIONAL PROMO 10,211
8798 STCII-52V-25CV-EFI 52" - 25hp Kohler EFI 10,394
870C STCII-61V-29CV-EFI 61" - 29hp Kohler EFI    -    NATIONAL PROMO 11,183
8799 STCII-61V-23FX 61" - 23hp Kawasaki FX Twin 10,589
SCZ - CHEETAH - Zero-Turn Riders
8A21 SCZ48V-22FX 48" -22hp Kawasaki FX 10,625
8A29 SCZ48V-23CV-EFI 48" -23hp Kohler EFI 10,777
8A24 SCZ52V-23FX 52" -23hp Kawasaki FX 10,854
8A30 SCZ52V-25CV-EFI 52" - 25hp Kohler EFI 11,142
8A12 SCZ61V-27FX 61" - 27hp Kawasaki FX Air-Cooled 12,436
8A34 SCZ61V-29CV-EFI  61" - 29hp Kohler EFI    -    NATIONAL PROMO 12,258
8A14 SCZ61V-31FX 61" -31hp Kawasaki FX 12,884
8A31 SCZ61V-35CV-EFI 61" - 35hp Kohler EFI 13,198
8A27 SCZ61RD-31FX 61" - 31hp Kawasaki FX  - "rear discharge" 13,054
8A17 SCZ72V-31FX 72" - 31hp Kawasaki FX 13,231
8A32 SCZ72V-35CV-EFI 72" - 35hp Kohler EFI 13,553
8A28 SMCZ-61RD 61" Rear Discharge Cheetah Deck 1,929
STTII - TURF TIGER II - Zero-Turn Riders  (all units include suspension seat)
841K STTII-52V-26CH-EFI 52" - 26hp Kohler Air-Cooled EFI    12,905
841P STTII-61V-26CH-EFI 61" - 26hp Kohler Air-Cooled EFI  13,082
841M STTII-61V-25KA 61" - 25hp Kawasaki  Liquid Cooled 14,001
841R STTII-61V-35BV 61" - 35hp Briggs Vanguard Air-Cooled 13,388
ZERO-TURN RIDERS
2017 SCAG DEALER PRICE LIST  (Effective 11-1-16)
841Q STTII-61V-26DFI 61" - 26hp Kawasaki Liquid Cooled DFI 15,063
841X STTII-61V-31DFI 61" - 31hp Kawasaki Liquid Coooled DFI 15,853
841T STTII-72V-26CH-EFI 72" -26hp Kohler Air-Cooled EFI 13,862
841U STTII-72V-26DFI 72" - 26hp Kawasaki Liquid Cooled DFI 15,898
841Y STTII-72V-31DFI 72" - 31hp Kawasaki Liquid Cooled DFI 16,690
841V STTII-72V-35BVA 72" - 35hp Briggs Vanguard Air-Cooled 14,115
STT - TURF TIGER - DIESEL  (all units include suspension seat)
840T STT61V-25KBD 61" -25hp Kubota Diesel 17,935
840X STT72V-25KBD 72" -25hp Kubota Diesel 18,959
LIST
PART MODEL DESCRIPTION  PRICE
Grass Catcher for Scag Walk-Behinds
9075 GC-F4 Fabric Grass Catcher, 4 cu.ft. capacity 412

920G Mulch Plate for 36" SWZT/SZL/SFZ 77
9298 Mulch Plate for 48" SWZT/SZL/SFZ 78
9299 Mulch Plate for 52" SWZT/SZL/SFZ/SPZ 103
920U Mulch Plate for 61" SWZT/SFZ/SPZ 107
9263 Hurricane Mulch - 36" Advantage Deck 300
9283 Hurricane Mulch - 48" Velocity Plus Deck 300
9284 Hurricane Mulch - 52" Velocity Plus Deck 323
9285 Hurricane Mulch - 61" Velocity Plus Deck 325
9266    "limited avail." Hurricane Mulch - 61" Advantage Deck 318
920E Hurricane Mulch - 72" Velocity Plus Deck 375
920D Hurricane Mulch - 36" SWZT/SZL/SFZ 337
9293 Hurricane Mulch - 48" SWZT/SZL/SFZ/SPZ 337
9294 Hurricane Mulch - 52" SWZT/SZL/SFZ/SPZ 340
920T Hurricane Mulch - 61" SWZT/SFZ/SPZ 343
OPERATOR CONTROLLED DISCHARGE CHUTES
922H SVR-OCDC-48V - 48V V-Ride 357
922J SVR-OCDC-52V - 52V V-Ride 357
922K SVR-OCDC-61V - 61V V-Ride 357
922Z 48V - Cheetah, Tiger Cat, & Tiger Cat II 357
923C 52V - Turf Tiger & Turf Tiger II 357
923D 61V - Cheetah, Turf Tiger, & Turf Tiger II 357
923A 52V - Tiger Cat, Tiger Cat II, & Cheetah 357